

FCP Format for Exhibition and Business Meeting



■ Product Profile / Terms and Conditions

Name of Product	AIR DRIED NOODLES						
JAN Code		Package	Materials				
Use by date			Size/Inner Capacity	Length(cm) × Width(cm) × Height (cm)		Inner Capacity	
Minimum Units of Delivery		Packing	Materials	PAPERBOX		Volume	12 BAG
Lead Time			size/Gross weight	Length(cm) × Width(cm) × Height (cm)		Weight (kg)	
				33.0	33.0	47.0	12.6
Storage Condition	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Normal Tempreature <input type="checkbox"/> Refrigeratino <input type="checkbox"/> Frozen		<input type="checkbox"/> FOB <input type="checkbox"/> CIF *varied by terms and conditions	Prices are valid before			
				Price in Japanese market			
Certifications (Products/System)	MeSTI, Halal						

Ingredients and Additives	The Place of Origin	Nutritional Facts	Ingredient Amount (Eg. X calories/100g)
WHEAT FLOUR	MALAYSIA (LOCAL)	Energy	363 kcal
SODA ASH	EXPORT (USA)	Protein	11.3 g
SALT	EXPORT (INDIA)	Carbohydrates	79.9 g
POTASSIUM CARBONATE	EXPORT	Total Sugar	4.1 g
MIPO	MALAYSIA (LOCAL)	Fat	0.3 g
FILTERED WATER	MALAYSIA (LOCAL)	Sodium	767 g
Product Characteristics		Use Scenes (Usage ・ Recipes)	
Neutral Flavor, Firm and slight rough surface, yellow color		For Cooking (Fry/Soup)	

■ Product Picture

	Contain Gluten (Wheat Flour)
	Allergen (Specific Raw Materials)